

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11141/2006

BHAGWANTI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANARSI &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for deleting the name of R.No.1 Banarsi and for bringing R.No.2 as His Lrs. on record with affidavit)

Date: 18/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Mrs. Reeta Diwan Puri, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERApplication is allowed at the risk of the petitioners and  
subject to objection, if any, at the time of final hearing.(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master