

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11141/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2005 in RSA No. 2258/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHAGWANTI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANARSI DASS (D) THR. LR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master